Technical Datasheet 15 April 2026
Four-Pole Modular Contactor 100A 400V
This four-pole modular contactor is designed for AC-7a and AC-7b applications. It is rated for
100A with a rated voltage of 400V and complies with IEC/EN 61095 and IEC/EN 60947-4-1
standards.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
High-Performance Modular Contactor

Cable Termination Capacity 16/25 mm²
Standards IEC/EN 61095, IEC/EN 60947-1, CE, CB
Ordering Information
Common Configuration Examples
Model Rating Control Voltage Configuration
AUC1-63-24/40 63A 24V 4NO
AUC1-63-230/40 63A 230V 4NO
AUC1-63-230/04 63A 230V 4NC
AUC1-63-230/22 63A 230V 2NO+2NC
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong